DOG.
GOOD
Patented
Self-Cleaning
Probe
Minimizes scale
build-up and extends
recommended

Electrical Ratings
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Ordering Information
Voltage Power Consumption Load Switching
24 VAC 2.5 VA 2 A at 24 VAC
Model
Number
Part
Number Description
RB-24SE 144701 Residential LWCO
RB-24SE-A 144723 Residential LWCO w/vent damper harness
RB-24SE-B 144724 Residential LWCO w/burner control harness
RB-24SE-S 144725 Residential LWCO w/control board harness
RB-24SE-L 144726 Residential LWCO w/burner control harness
UWH-RB-24A 144681 Replacement cable for RB-24SE-A
UHW-RB-24S 144682 Replacement cable for RB-24SE-S
UHW-RB-24L 144691 Replacement cable for RB-24SE-L
UHW-RB-24B 144695 Replacement cable for RB-24SE-B